updated - 26.8.2025

The European Champions - 5-Pins Ladies

The European Championships - 5-Pins Ladies

D. Romiti (IT) Ch. Koefoed (DK)

Results of the main tournaments
Matchpoints, Setpoints, Average
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Antalya (TR) (8.-10.4.2023)

. Daniela Romiti (IT)

Katja Tietze (DE)

. Charlotte Koefoed (DK)

Maria Cristino Pulcini (IT)

Calangianus (IT) (13.-14.1.2024)

Daniela Romiti (IT)
Charlotte Koefoed (DK)
Lucia Biondolillo (IT)
Paola Meazzi (IT)

Kladno (CZ) (22.-23.8.2025)

Charlotte Koefoed (DK)
Milena Romano (IT)
Daniela Romiti (IT)
Marianne Mortensen (DK)
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5:0
3:2
2:1
2:2

Dieter Haase

14:5
13:6
9:5
6:8

14:3
10:8
8:3
8:5

20:1

15:6

12:4
6:10

Sets a 60 Pts.

1,355
1,317
1,099
1,043

Sets a 60 Pts.
1,335
1,231
1,110
1,069

Sets a 60 Pts.

1,854
1,194
1,369
0,928
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